	• •		
Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
17.11.80	R.283	Harland & Wolff Limited	С
"	NI.8177	Horticultural Industrial Ventilation Engineers Limited	E
"	NI.10298	J.R. Quality Prints Limited	E
"	NI.5231	James Clegg Limited	E
"	NI.13051	Polski Cars (Belfast) Limited	E
"	NI.13023	Roadmix Limited	Е
"	NI.10516	Sprint Graphics (Carryduff) Limited	C E
**	NI.10504	T. & F. Inns (N.I.) Limited	E
"	NI.1873	Ulster Gazette (Armagh), Limited	D
"	NI.13802	W.D. Irwin & Sons (Commercials) Limited	C
IEW COMPANY	OCUMENTS		
30.10.80	NI.14584	Lacey Timbertreatments Limited	ACE
4.11.80	NI.14589	Ferme Freight Limited	ACE
**	NI.14590	H.& D. Moore General Haulage Limited	ACE
"	NI.14591	Belfast Electronic Cash Registers Limited	ACE
**	NI.14592	Belfast Contract Cleaners Limited	ACE
,,	NI.14593	Mel Adam (Shirts) Limited	ACE
7.11.80	NI.14594	J.M.J. (Contractors) Limited	ACE
**	NI.14595	B.L.B. Wholesale Company Limited	ACE
,,	NI.14597	Primary Finance Limited	ACE
"	NI.14598	Lata—M Insurance Brokers Limited	ACE
. "	NI.14599	Tamnaharry Developments Limited	ACE
14.11.80	NI.14605	Beltoy Investments Limited	ACE
**	NI.14606	Admag Limited	ACE
••	NI.14607	Peninsula Construction Limited	ACE
**	NI.14608	G.M. Handipack Products Limited	ACE
"	NI.14609	Ernewood Joinery & Marine Co. Limited	ACE
HANGE OF NA	ME		
12.11.80	NI.4037	John Best & Son (N.I.) Limited formerly J. Best & Son	1

Ī	12.11.80	NI.4037	John Best & Son (N.I.) Limited formerly J. Best & Son	1
-1			Limited	AB
١	"	NI.6041	J.M.J. (Fuels) Limited formerly J.M.J. Limited	A
1	14.11.80	NI.10765	Imperial Roller Discos Limited formerly Armstrong	1
_ [Industrial Sprayers Limited	АВ

Correction to notice given pursuant to section 316(3) of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 published in the Belfast Gazette Number 3866 dated 10th October 1980.

Gillies & Johnston (Builders) Limited should read Gillies and Johnston (Builders) Limited

Moneyrea Plant & Commercial Limited should read Moneyrea Plant & Commercials Limited

W.H. Gransden & Co. Limited should read W.H. Gransden & Co. Limited (the full stop after Co was omitted)

Raak Lighting Architecture Distributors (U.K.) Ltd. should read Raak Lighting Architecture Distributors (U.K.) Limited.

Shamrock Insulation Company (Northern Ireland) Ltd. should read Shamrock Insulation Company (Northern Ireland) Limited.

Ulster International Fipa-Rig Diving Services Ltd. should read Ulster International Fipa-Rig Diving Services Limited.

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

1980

9p net